
Cambridge Meet Boys JV1

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Cambridge-Isanti 00:19:30.85 23

2 Monticello 00:19:49.19 34

3 Princeton 00:22:36.63 83

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Printed: 9/17/2020 5:53:53 PM Page: 1 of 3



Cambridge Meet Boys JV1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Cambridge-Isanti 00:19:30.85 23 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 144 Matt Crawford 00:19:15.29 1

2 4 149 Cal Droubie 00:19:19.56 4

3 5 146 Reese Bickford 00:19:23.62 5

4 6 140 Alex Magnuson 00:19:47.31 6

5 7 153 Hunter Jacobson 00:19:48.50 7

6 9 147 Leo Edblad 00:20:00.25 (9)

7 12 177 Austin Otier 00:20:18.28 (12)

2 Monticello 00:19:49.19 12 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 95 Ty Brouwer 00:19:15.49 2

2 3 96 Zane Penmberton 00:19:16.09 3

3 8 99 Bo Dahlheimer 00:19:59.21 8

4 10 98 Wyatt Witschen 00:20:17.53 10

5 11 97 Jack Geislinger 00:20:17.63 11

6 15 101 Nick Logeland 00:20:39.73 (14)

7 16 103 Chris Falk 00:21:15.75 (15)

3 Princeton 00:22:36.63 6 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 22 Cameron Bailey 00:20:34.13 13

2 20 27 Asher Wyganowski 00:21:51.16 16

3 25 23 Peter Johaneson 00:22:55.82 17

4 28 26 William Riggs 00:23:22.07 18

5 32 28 Pau Valdivieso 00:24:19.96 19

6 36 25 Trent Ouellette 00:25:04.08 (20)
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Cambridge Meet Boys JV1

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 144 Matt Crawford SO 00:19:15.29 Cambridge-Isanti

2 2 95 Ty Brouwer FR 00:19:15.49 Monticello

3 3 96 Zane Penmberton JR 00:19:16.09 Monticello

4 4 149 Cal Droubie FR 00:19:19.56 Cambridge-Isanti

5 5 146 Reese Bickford JR 00:19:23.62 Cambridge-Isanti

6 6 140 Alex Magnuson JR 00:19:47.31 Cambridge-Isanti

7 7 153 Hunter Jacobson 7th 00:19:48.50 Cambridge-Isanti

8 8 99 Bo Dahlheimer JR 00:19:59.21 Monticello

9 (9) 147 Leo Edblad FR 00:20:00.25 Cambridge-Isanti

10 10 98 Wyatt Witschen SO 00:20:17.53 Monticello

11 11 97 Jack Geislinger FR 00:20:17.63 Monticello

12 (12) 177 Austin Otier K 00:20:18.28 Cambridge-Isanti

13 0 145 Josh Provost JR 00:20:34.01 Cambridge-Isanti

14 13 22 Cameron Bailey FR 00:20:34.13 Princeton

15 (14) 101 Nick Logeland JR 00:20:39.73 Monticello

16 (15) 103 Chris Falk FR 00:21:15.75 Monticello

17 0 150 Chase Imker JR 00:21:32.04 Cambridge-Isanti

18 0 102 Brandon Fyle JR 00:21:32.27 Monticello

19 0 159 Weston Catton SO 00:21:47.85 Cambridge-Isanti

20 16 27 Asher Wyganowski JR 00:21:51.16 Princeton

21 0 156 Noah McGovern FR 00:21:54.43 Cambridge-Isanti

22 0 158 Braden Kohn SR 00:22:14.99 Cambridge-Isanti

23 0 154 Brian Rogers FR 00:22:23.56 Cambridge-Isanti

24 0 157 Connor Bickford FR 00:22:23.73 Cambridge-Isanti

25 17 23 Peter Johaneson FR 00:22:55.82 Princeton

26 0 152 Eli Bingham SR 00:23:12.79 Cambridge-Isanti

27 0 164 Elric Breeding JR 00:23:15.10 Cambridge-Isanti

28 18 26 William Riggs SO 00:23:22.07 Princeton

29 0 107 Colin Lovegren FR 00:23:25.18 Monticello

30 0 178 Brennen Blake SO 00:23:48.85 Cambridge-Isanti

31 0 162 Austin Peterson SO 00:23:53.37 Cambridge-Isanti

32 19 28 Pau Valdivieso FR 00:24:19.96 Princeton

33 0 104 Hector Montalban SO 00:24:23.63 Monticello

34 0 179 Thomas Moran FR 00:24:29.70 Cambridge-Isanti

35 0 106 Rylan Feierabend FR 00:24:35.46 Monticello

36 (20) 25 Trent Ouellette FR 00:25:04.08 Princeton

37 0 160 Aiden TImmann SO 00:25:32.76 Cambridge-Isanti

38 0 105 Tristan Simard SO 00:25:43.28 Monticello

39 0 165 Carter Wandersee JR 00:25:50.70 Cambridge-Isanti

40 0 161 Tristan Carpenter FR 00:26:36.47 Cambridge-Isanti

41 0 166 Robert Mollinedo FR 00:26:45.65 Cambridge-Isanti
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